
SLOTS

VIDEO POKER

TABLE GAMES

BINGO

GAME: LOCATION: AMOUNT:
 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.
 7.
 8.
 9.
 10.

GAME: LOCATION: AMOUNT:
 1.
 2.
 3.
 4.
 5.
 6.

GAME: AMOUNT:
Pai Gow Progressive
Ultimate Texas Hold’em
Blackjack 21+3
Blackjack Queen of Hearts

GAME: AMOUNT:
Dual Daub Progressive

4/3/2024

Huff 'N More Puff
Lock It Link
Shamrock
Rich Little Piggies
Rakin' Bacon
Dancing Drums
10x Pay
Big Hot Flaming Pots
Dancing Foo
Dragon Tower

Near High Limit
Casino Garage Entrance
Casino Garage Entrance
Cashier Cage
Players Club
Main Cage
Casino Garage Entrance
Roulette Table & Casino Valet
Buffet Entrance
Earl Grey Restroom

$65,941
$40,049
$31,275
$29,619
$26,207
$22,106
$20,386
$15,209
$15,036
$14,645

$1 Sequential Royal Flush
$10 Royal Flush
$5 Royal Flush
25c Sequential Royal Flush
$1 Royal Flush
25c Royal Flush

ALL Casino Bars
High Limit Bar
High Limit Bar
ALL Casino Bars
ALL Casino Bars
Summerlin Bar & Round Bar

$51,957
$40,791
$21,452
$21,393
$4,047
$1,213

$146,566
$4,524
$4,699
$37,473

$72,440


