# TOP 10 CURRENT PROGRESSIVES OF THE WEEK AS OF 4/3/2024

LOCATION:	AMOUNT
Near High Limit	\$65,941
Casino Garage Entrance	\$40,049
Casino Garage Entrance	\$31,275
Cashier Cage	\$29,619
Players Club	\$26,207
Main Cage	\$22,106
Casino Garage Entrance	\$20,386
Roulette Table & Casino Valet	\$15,209
Buffet Entrance	\$15,036
Earl Grey Restroom	\$14,645
	Near High Limit Casino Garage Entrance Casino Garage Entrance Cashier Cage Players Club Main Cage Casino Garage Entrance Roulette Table & Casino Valet Buffet Entrance

GAME:	LOCATION:	AMOUNT:
1. \$1 Sequential Royal Flush	ALL Casino Bars	\$51,957
2. \$10 Royal Flush	High Limit Bar	\$40,791
3. \$5 Royal Flush	High Limit Bar	\$21,452
4. 25c Sequential Royal Flush	ALL Casino Bars	\$21,393
5. \$1 Royal Flush	ALL Casino Bars	\$4,047
6. 25c Royal Flush	Summerlin Bar & Round Bar	\$1,213

## GAM

GAME:	AMOUNT:
Pai Gow Progressive	\$146,566
Ultimate Texas Hold'em	\$4,524
Blackjack 21+3	\$4,699
Blackjack Queen of Hearts	\$37,473

# BINGO

GAME:	AMOUNT:
Dual Daub Progressive	\$72,440